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Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

3803
3042
3041
3740
3836
154
211
327
153
554
553
333
793

3807
792
791

3838
798
797
796
825
823

3768
924
501
320
319
890
986
895
936
934
869
452
451

3861
433
801
898
938

3371
3031

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

539
653
285
369

1148
331
319
412

2089
1014
270
396
540
734

1463
1047
745

5685
2216
3086
635
348
511
454
483
487

1337
1078
1169
266
258
605
876
491
264
269
313
460
569

1281
696
636

Skeins

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.7
0.2
0.2
0.3
1.2
0.6
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.8
0.6
0.4
3.1
1.2
1.7
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.8
0.6
0.7
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.7
0.4
0.4



Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

647
413

3799

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

205
534
396

Skeins

0.2
0.3
0.3



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic White

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 222 x 171 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 15.9 x 12.2 inches   or   403 x 310 mm

Suggested Material Size: 21.8 x 18.1 inches   or   553 x 460 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.

A:1 B:1 C:1 D:1

A:2 B:2 C:2 D:2



Page 1 of 8     Position A:1



Page 2 of 8     Position B:1



Page 3 of 8     Position C:1



Page 4 of 8     Position D:1



Page 5 of 8     Position A:2



Page 6 of 8     Position B:2



Page 7 of 8     Position C:2



Page 8 of 8     Position D:2
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